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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/samsung-clt-y808s-yellow-toner-cartridge-p-19354.html

Samsung CLT-Y808S Yellow Toner

Cartridge

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Gwarancja
Wydajnos¢ (mat.eks.)

Kompatybilnos$¢ (mat.eks.)

Rodzaj wktadu
Kolor (mat.eksp.)

Liczba w opakowaniu jednostkowym

699,99 zt

569,10 zt
ETHPDOSAMO003180
SS735A
191628528554

66 mc.

20000

- Samsung SL-X4220- Samsung
SL-X4250- Samsung SL-X4300

Toner
Zétty (yellow)
1
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